
IGNITION 
SWITCH (IG1)

IG1 
RELAY

FUSIBLE 
LINK 6

FUSIBLE 
LINK 2

·FRONT WHEEL
 SPEED SENSOR
·REAR WHEEL
 SPEED SENSOR

·CRANK ANGLE
 SENSOR
·VEHICLE SPEED
 SENSOR <VEHICLES
 WITHOUT ABS (M/T)>

INPUT SIGNALINPUT SIGNAL
FUSIBLE 
LINK 3 (FUSE     )15

RELAY 
BOX

LED DRIVE 
CIRCUIT CPU

CAN TRANSCEIVER 
CIRCUIT

COMBINATION 
METER

DIAGNOSIS 
CONNECTOR

ETACS-ECU

ABS-ECU

ASC-ECU

EPS-ECU

TORQUE SENSOR

ENGINE-
ECU

FRONT 
SIDE

<VEHICLES WITHOUT
 ABS or ASC (CVT)>

CVT-ECU

INPUT SIGNAL

OUTPUT SPEED
SENSOR

Wire colour code 
B : Black     LG : Light green     G : Green     L : Blue     W : White     
Y : Yellow     SB : Sky blue     BR : Brown     O : Orange     GR : Grey     
R : Red     P : Pink     V : Violet     PU : Purple     SI : Silver

J/B

NOTE
: VEHICLES WITHOUT KOS
: VEHICLES WITH KOS

1
2

: VEHICLES WITH ABS3
: VEHICLES WITH ASC4

(CAN1)

(CAN2)

J/C(7) J/C(2)

AB

·ENGINE-ECU
·HANDS
 FREE-ECU

3

4

3
4

3
4

4
3

4
3

4
3

3
4

<VEHICLES WITH ABS or ASC>


